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34~37 30 1 29 | 2,140 275 | 1,865 | 2,140 | 1,275 490 785 | 1,275
38~42 44 2 71 5,840 | 1,440 | 2,260 | 3,700 | 3,740 895 | 1,570 | 2,465
43~47 116 3 184 | 16,029 | 4,132 | 6,057 | 10,189 | 7,609 | 1,419 | 2,450 | 3,869
48~52 45 13 216 | 22,849 | 3,835 | 2,985 | 6,820 | 9,322 393 | 1,320 | 1,713
53~57 35 12 239 | 28,218 | 2,487 | 2,882 | 5,369 | 9,703 (259) 640 381
58~62 19 14 244 | 28,373 (848) | 1,003 155 | 8,157 | (1, 546) 0 | (1, 546)
63 4 1 247 | 28,828 225 230 455 | 7,977 (180) 0 (180)
gk T 3 1 249 | 29, 268 310 130 440 | 7,947 (55) 25 (30)
2 3 1 251 | 29,536 228 40 268 | 7,797 (190) 40 (150)
3 5 0 256 | 29, 886 45 305 350 | 7,702 (125) 30 (95)
4 4 4 256 | 29,398 (938) 450 (488) | 17,267 (485) 50 (435)
5 4 3 257 | 29,285 (242) 129 (113)| 6,967 (300) 0 (300)
6 5 5 257 | 29,010 (435) 160 (275)| 6,817 (150) 0 (150)
7 0 5 252 | 28,766 (244) 0 (244) | 6,262 (555) 0 (555)
8 0 1 251 | 29, 144 378 0 378 | 5,792 (470) 0 (470)
9 2 3 250 | 29, 359 135 80 215 | 5,517 (275) 0 (275)
10 6 0 256 | 29, 652 13 280 293 | 5,477 (40) 0 (40)
11 6 5 257 | 29,422 (570) 340 (230) | 5,237 (240) 0 (240)
12 3 0 260 | 29, 837 220 195 415 | 5,117 (120) 0 (120)
13 5 2 263 | 29,924 (128) 215 87 | 5,172 55 0 55
14 4 2 265 | 29,429 (645) 150 (495) | 5,307 55 80 135
15 5 1 269 | 29,027 (630) 228 (402) | 4,959 (348) 0 (348)
16 3 2 270 | 29,295 78 190 268 | 4,729 (245) 15 (230)
17 7 6 271 | 29,102 (528) 335 (193) | 4,449 (300) 20 (280)
18 5 4 272 | 28,612 (875) 385 (490) | 4,289 (200) 40 (160)
19 3 3 272 | 27,602 | (1,194) 184 | (1,010)| 4,034 (255) 0 (255)
20 1 2 271 | 27,118 (524) 40 (484) | 3,879 (155) 0 (155)
21 5 2 274 | 26,232 | (1,096) 210 (886)| 3,713 (166) 0 (166)
22 4 4 274 | 25,679 (735) 182 (653) | 3,543 (170) 0 (170)
23 1 3 272 | 25,185 (534) 40 (494)| 3,293 (250) 0 (250)
24 5 3 274 | 25,191 (294) 300 6 | 3,028 (265) 0 (265)
25 3 3 274 | 25,103 (204) 116 (88)| 2,808 (220) 0 (220)
26 2 4 272 | 24,988 (230) 115 (115)| 2,668 (140) 0 (140)
27 3 1 274 | 24,984 (94) 90 (4)| 2,763 95 0 95
28 5 3 276 | 25,014 (355) 385 30 | 2,678 (85) 0 (85)
29 6 3 279 | 25,114 (190) 290 100 | 2,598 (100) 20 (80)
30 5 1 283 | 25,107 (172) 165 (1) 2,403 (195) 0 (195)
31 5 6 282 | 24,913 (674) 480 (194)| 2,338 (65) 0 (65)
B2 2 1 283 | 24,415 (610) 112 (498) | 2,228 (110) 0 (110)
3 2 5 280 | 23,589 (906) 80 (826)| 2,028 (200) 0 (200)
4 1 6 275 | 22,720 (899) 30 (869)| 1,968 (60) 0 (60)
5 1 6 270 | 22,090 (710) 80 (630)| 1,878 (90) 0 (90)
6 2 2 270 | 21, 470 (860) 240 (620)| 1,768 (110) 0 (110)
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